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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEL GOBYN Luc VS Confrerie Gent 1963 M 1.46 391924 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1963 R M 1.41 327246 yes

RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1962 R M 1.22 389702 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR ABRAHAMS Paul 1962 R M 1.47 0 yes

DICKINSON Paul 1958 R M 1.48 0 Non

  2 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BARTLING Renaldo SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1959 R M 1.61 57524 yes

BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf 1961 R M 1.33 99481 yes

BOEHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1955 R M 1.55 58183 yes

BRINKMANN Hans-Georg SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1956 R M 1.83 58333 Non

EITZ Martin SW TSV Speyer 1962 R M 1.68 59215 Non

JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg 1964 R M 1.21 61468 yes

MALACHOW Alexander NR Eintracht Duisburg 1963 R M 1.99999 63251 yes

NEUHAUS Dirk WE TG Münster 1963 R M 1.110 64066 yes

PFEIL Joerg WE TG Münster 1962 R M 1.86 409284 yes

PREIS Paul MR CTG Koblenz 1955 R M 1.99999 64733 Non

RUCK Guenther BY FC Fürth 1960 R M 1.99999 108208 yes

STIRNWEIS Richard BY TSV Trudering 1964 R M 1.99999 117427 yes

WATTENBERG Dirk BY TG Landshut 1964 R M 1.99999 67713 yes

ZYLKA Henryk BY TG Landshut 1955 R M 1.51 105982 yes

  14 Participants (11 present)
 

HUN CSAK Attila 1961 L M 1.1 0 yes

MESZAROS Andras Budakalasz 1963 R M 1.15 0 yes

PENTEK Tamas 1958 R M 1.12 0 yes

RIESZ Gabor Terezvaros 1963 L M 1.7 0 yes

SARDI Tamas Budakalasz 1963 R M 1.19 0 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

ITA BOSIO Marco BS Schermabrescia 1961 R M 1.6 101707 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED MONDT Bas Holland Schermen 1960 R M 1.9 0 yes

MULDER Hans 1961 R M 1.74 0 yes

POSTHUMA Frans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1960 R M 1.20 0 yes

RIJSENBRIJ Hans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1962 R M 1.4 0 yes

VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1962 L M 1.36 111709 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
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7 Nations, 30 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 673.4900 HUN CSAK Attila M yes

2. 1 004 412.4800 NED RIJSENBRIJ Hans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid M yes

3. 1 006 302.5600 ITA BOSIO Marco BS Schermabrescia M yes

4. 1 007 301.1800 HUN RIESZ Gabor Terezvaros M yes

5. 1 009 269.2200 NED MONDT Bas Holland Schermen M yes

6. 1 012 208.2500 HUN PENTEK Tamas M yes

7. 1 015 197.7400 HUN MESZAROS Andras Budakalasz M yes

8. 1 019 169.4700 HUN SARDI Tamas Budakalasz M yes

9. 1 020 156.6700 NED POSTHUMA Frans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid M yes

10. 1 021 146.5600 GER JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

11. 1 022 141.1300 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København M yes

12. 1 033 87.3700 GER BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

13. 1 036 83.3500 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam M yes

14. 1 041 71.2700 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København M yes

15. 1 046 69.6500 BEL GOBYN Luc VS Confrerie Gent M Non

16. 1 047 69.1600 GBR ABRAHAMS Paul M yes

17. 1 048 67.4600 GBR DICKINSON Paul M Non

18. 1 051 57.6100 GER ZYLKA Henryk BY TG Landshut M yes

19. 1 055 52.6600 GER BOEHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg M yes

20. 1 061 44.6100 GER BARTLING Renaldo SN SV Medizin Bautzen M yes

21. 1 068 27.3300 GER EITZ Martin SW TSV Speyer M Non

22. 1 074 24.1800 NED MULDER Hans M yes

23. 1 083 18.1700 GER BRINKMANN Hans-Georg SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck M Non

24. 1 086 11.9800 GER PFEIL Joerg WE TG Münster M yes

25. 1 110 4.3900 GER NEUHAUS Dirk WE TG Münster M yes

T26. 1 99999 0.0000 GER MALACHOW Alexander NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

T27. 1 99999 0.0000 GER WATTENBERG Dirk BY TG Landshut M yes

T28. 1 99999 0.0000 GER RUCK Guenther BY FC Fürth M yes

T29. 1 99999 0.0000 GER STIRNWEIS Richard BY TSV Trudering M yes

T30. 1 99999 0.0000 GER PREIS Paul MR CTG Koblenz M Non
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
09.12.2023 - 1:30 PM

Fencing
Foil Men's V60

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 09.12.2023 17:43 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 25 Participants

1 Vorrunde
09.12. 13:30

25 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

25 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
09.12. 15:30

Table of 32

25 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 09.12. 15:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 13:30 | Piste 1

KLOSTERMANN Max, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZYLKA Henryk GER TG Landshut 1 3 2 0 V V 2 15 22 0.400 -7 5.
BARTLING Renaldo GER SV Medizin Bautzen 2 V V 4 V 2 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
RUCK Guenther GER FC Fürth 3 V 0 0 3 1 1 9 22 0.200 -13 6.
CSAK Attila HUN 4 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
SARDI Tamas HUN Budakalasz 5 4 0 V 2 V 2 16 18 0.400 -2 3.
POSTHUMA Frans NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 6 3 V V 1 0 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.

Poule 2 13:30 | Piste 2

CATHALAN Dominique, GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JACOBY Udo GER Eintracht Duisburg 1 V V V V 2 4 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
MALACHOW Alexander GER Eintracht Duisburg 2 3 V V 2 1 0 2 16 27 0.333 -11 6.
STIRNWEIS Richard GER TSV Trudering 3 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 4 2 4 V V V V 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
MULDER Hans NED 5 3 V V 2 3 3 2 21 23 0.333 -2 5.
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 6 V V V 0 V V 5 25 13 0.833 12 1.
MESZAROS Andras HUN Budakalasz 7 V V V 4 V 2 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.

Poule 3 13:30 | Piste 3

DIESTELKAMP Niklas, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BOEHMER Heinrich GER TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1 V 2 2 3 V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
NEUHAUS Dirk GER TG Münster 2 1 0 3 2 V 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
BOSIO Marco ITA Schermabrescia 3 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PENTEK Tamas HUN 4 V V 3 4 V 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED SC Amsterdam 5 V V 2 V V 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 6 4 2 2 4 3 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.

Poule 4 13:30 | Piste 9

SCHARF Wilhelm, GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PFEIL Joerg GER TG Münster 1 3 3 1 2 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
WATTENBERG Dirk GER TG Landshut 2 V 2 3 1 3 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
JEINER Simon DEN Trekanten København 3 V V 0 V 3 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
RIESZ Gabor HUN Terezvaros 4 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
BEDEROW Michael GER DFC Düsseldorf 5 V V 1 2 4 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
MONDT Bas NED Holland Schermen 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 16 0.800 8 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 HUN CSAK Attila 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

2 ITA BOSIO Marco Schermabrescia 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 HUN RIESZ Gabor Terezvaros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 GBR ABRAHAMS Paul 5 6 25 13 0.833 12 Q

5 NED MONDT Bas Holland Schermen 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

6 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 4 5 22 17 0.800 5 Q

7 HUN MESZAROS Andras Budakalasz 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q

8 NED RIJSENBRIJ Hans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

8 GER JACOBY Udo Eintracht Duisburg 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

10 GER BARTLING Renaldo SV Medizin Bautzen 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

11 HUN PENTEK Tamas 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q

12 DEN JEINER Simon Trekanten København 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

13 GER BEDEROW Michael DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

14 HUN SARDI Tamas Budakalasz 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

15 GER BOEHMER Heinrich TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

16 NED POSTHUMA Frans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

17 GER ZYLKA Henryk TG Landshut 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7 Q

18 NED MULDER Hans 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2 Q

19 GER MALACHOW Alexander Eintracht Duisburg 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11 Q

20 GER WATTENBERG Dirk TG Landshut 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

21 GER NEUHAUS Dirk TG Münster 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

22 GER RUCK Guenther FC Fürth 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13 Q

23 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10 Q

24 GER PFEIL Joerg TG Münster 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

25 GER STIRNWEIS Richard TSV Trudering 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN CSAK Attila 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 ITA BOSIO Marco BS Schermabrescia 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

3 HUN RIESZ Gabor Terezvaros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

4 GBR ABRAHAMS Paul 5 6 25 13 0.833 12

5 NED MONDT Bas Holland Schermen 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

6 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 4 5 22 17 0.800 5

7 HUN MESZAROS Andras Budakalasz 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

8 NED RIJSENBRIJ Hans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

9 GER JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 T8

10 GER BARTLING Renaldo SN SV Medizin Bautzen 3 5 21 13 0.600 8

11 HUN PENTEK Tamas 3 5 22 19 0.600 3

12 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

13 GER BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

14 HUN SARDI Tamas Budakalasz 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

15 GER BOEHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

16 NED POSTHUMA Frans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

17 GER ZYLKA Henryk BY TG Landshut 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7

18 NED MULDER Hans 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

19 GER MALACHOW Alexander NR Eintracht Duisburg 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11

20 GER WATTENBERG Dirk BY TG Landshut 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

21 GER NEUHAUS Dirk WE TG Münster 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

22 GER RUCK Guenther BY FC Fürth 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13

23 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10

24 GER PFEIL Joerg WE TG Münster 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

25 GER STIRNWEIS Richard BY TSV Trudering 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 CSAK Attila HUN  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 15:30

17
ZYLKA Henryk
BY TG Landshut

GER   2

16
POSTHUMA Frans
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED   V

  R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:30

9
JACOBY Udo
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   V

24
PFEIL Joerg
WE TG Münster

GER   3

  R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:45

25
STIRNWEIS Richard
BY TSV Trudering

GER   0

8
RIJSENBRIJ Hans
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED   V

  R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)

 

5
MONDT Bas
Holland Schermen

NED  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 15:30

21
NEUHAUS Dirk
WE TG Münster

GER   3

12
JEINER Simon
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

  R: MELITA Andrej (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:30

13
BEDEROW Michael
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   9

20
WATTENBERG Dirk
BY TG Landshut

GER   V

  R: WELTZIEN Theresa (GER)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 ABRAHAMS Paul GBR  

 

Piste 1 Sat 16:03

CSAK Attila HUN   V

POSTHUMA Frans
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED   1

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 16:18

JACOBY Udo
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   V 9

RIJSENBRIJ Hans
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED   7

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 16:03

MONDT Bas
Holland Schermen

NED   V

JEINER Simon
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 16:18

WATTENBERG Dirk (20)
BY TG Landshut

GER   0

ABRAHAMS Paul GBR   V

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 16:45

CSAK Attila HUN   V

JACOBY Udo (9)
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   2

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER) / MELITA Andrej (GER) / TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 16:45

MONDT Bas
Holland Schermen

NED   V

ABRAHAMS Paul GBR   6

R: STEPHAN Daniel (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
RIESZ Gabor
Terezvaros

HUN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 15:30

19
MALACHOW Alexander
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   5

14
SARDI Tamas
Budakalasz

HUN   V

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

  Piste 10 Sat 15:30

11 PENTEK Tamas HUN   V

22
RUCK Guenther
BY FC Fürth

GER   3

  R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
VAN DER WEIDE Rick
SC Amsterdam

NED  

 

 

7
MESZAROS Andras
Budakalasz

HUN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 15:30

23
RUSZKAI Frank
Trekanten København

DEN   6

10
BARTLING Renaldo
SN SV Medizin Bautzen

GER   V

  R: STEPHAN Daniel (GER)

  Piste 8 Sat 15:45

15
BOEHMER Heinrich
NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg

GER   V

18 MULDER Hans NED   5

  R: STEPHAN Daniel (GER)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
BOSIO Marco
BS Schermabrescia

ITA  

 

Piste 3 Sat 16:03

RIESZ Gabor
Terezvaros

HUN   V

SARDI Tamas
Budakalasz

HUN   2

R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 16:18

PENTEK Tamas HUN   9

VAN DER WEIDE Rick
SC Amsterdam

NED   V

R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 16:03

MESZAROS Andras
Budakalasz

HUN   5

BARTLING Renaldo
SN SV Medizin Bautzen

GER   V

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 16:18

BOEHMER Heinrich
NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg

GER   3

BOSIO Marco
BS Schermabrescia

ITA   V 9

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 16:45

RIESZ Gabor
Terezvaros

HUN   V

VAN DER WEIDE Rick
SC Amsterdam

NED   2

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 16:45

BARTLING Renaldo (10)
SN SV Medizin Bautzen

GER   7

BOSIO Marco
BS Schermabrescia

ITA   V

R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Sat 17:10

1 CSAK Attila HUN   V

4
MONDT Bas (5)
Holland Schermen

NED   5

  R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 17:10

3
RIESZ Gabor
Terezvaros

HUN   6

2
BOSIO Marco
BS Schermabrescia

ITA   V 7

  R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 17:25

CSAK Attila HUN   V

BOSIO Marco
BS Schermabrescia

ITA   3

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER) / CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 HUN CSAK Attila 1961

2 ITA BOSIO Marco BS Schermabrescia 1961

3 HUN RIESZ Gabor Terezvaros 1963

3 NED MONDT Bas Holland Schermen 1960

Table of 8

5 GBR ABRAHAMS Paul 1962

6 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1962

7 GER JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg 1964

8 GER BARTLING Renaldo SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1959

Table of 16

9 HUN MESZAROS Andras Budakalasz 1963

10 NED RIJSENBRIJ Hans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1962

11 HUN PENTEK Tamas 1958

12 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1963

13 HUN SARDI Tamas Budakalasz 1963

14 GER BOEHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1955

15 NED POSTHUMA Frans Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1960

16 GER WATTENBERG Dirk BY TG Landshut 1964

Table of 32

17 GER BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf 1961

18 GER ZYLKA Henryk BY TG Landshut 1955

19 NED MULDER Hans 1961

20 GER MALACHOW Alexander NR Eintracht Duisburg 1963

21 GER NEUHAUS Dirk WE TG Münster 1963

22 GER RUCK Guenther BY FC Fürth 1960

23 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1962

24 GER PFEIL Joerg WE TG Münster 1962

25 GER STIRNWEIS Richard BY TSV Trudering 1964
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

EGY CN ASHOUR Omar 0 0 0

GER CN B SCHARF Wilhelm 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

MELITA Andrej 1 1 2 0 0

D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

E KLOSTERMANN Max 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 0 0 0

STEPHAN Daniel 2 1 3 0 0

TAKATS Istvan 1 1 0 0

CN WELTZIEN Theresa 1 1 0 0

CN B CATHALAN Dominique 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold HUN CSAK Attila 1961

Silver ITA BOSIO Marco BS Schermabrescia 1961

Bronze NED MONDT Bas Holland Schermen 1960

Bronze HUN RIESZ Gabor Terezvaros 1963


